Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Mike Christensen
2 Connor Danis
3 Bennet Puchtell
4 Ben Wrazidlo

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Paul Wright
2 Kraig Kliber
3 Pete Becken
4 Dennis Johnson

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Joshua Fraser
2 Rick Kush

3 Matt Bentson
4 Brett Johnson

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Chris Fairchild
2 Andy LaHoud
3 Alex Marolt
4 Kelly Dixon

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Craig Pettis
2 John Lundberg
3 Anthony Green
4 Brian Carmichael

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Paul Delperdang
2 Gregory Kraupa
3 David Edwardson
4 Curt Routhe

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Blake Onkka

2 Jeffrey Cannon
3 Sam Shafer

4 Yarri Bryn

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Simon Knockel
2 Brian Blomquist
3 Mark Salchert
4 Thomas Brannon

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Myron Baxley
2 Kevin LaPlante
3Tim Meuleners
4 Jim Justin

Score
36
37
37
38

Score
39
41
42
43

Score
42
46
47
47

Score
36
38
38
39

Score
38
42
42
43

Score
46
46
47
48

Score
32
34
34
36

Score
38
38
39
40

Score
41
43
44
45
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Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Steve Anderson 33
2 Zack Schleicher 33
3 Alex Spehar 35
4 Jerry Parrott 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Jeff Loch 33
2 Kurt Klosterman 34
3 John Puchtel 35
4 DeMann Seals 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Grant Boege 33
2 David Maurer 34
3 Mike Earle 35
4 Douglas Glienke 36
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Greg Doll 33
2 Pad Getchell 35
3 John Hedding 35
4 Akshith Mandepally 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Brian Heijerman 34
2 Travis Gienger 34
3 Rick McElvain 35
4 Zack Kessler 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 George Bedor 32
2Tim Ley 34
3 Bradley Flikeid 34
4 Brandon Olson 34
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Jayme Artisensi 33
2 Jim Herlofsky 34
3 Ryan Reider 35
4 Peter Aleckson 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Josh Barstow 32
2 Daniel Johnson 34
3 Scott Forrest 35
4 Paul Hadden 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Drew Ohnesorge 34
2 Nick Wilde 35
3 Brandon Steenerson 36
4 Shawn Stafford 37

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Purse
$47.00
$41.00
$33.00
$24.00

Gross Skins
Player

Mike Fredrickson
Paul Wright

Tom Plumb
Connor Danis
Anthony Iten

Net Skins
Player
Jerry Parrott
Tom Plumb

Proxies

Player

Willie Condon
Mike Christensen

Gross Skins
Player
Touleng Vang
Aaron Moberg

Net Skins

Player

Phillip Laverdiere
Touleng Vang
Brian Zimmerman

Proxies

Player

Eric Blackwelder
Greg Kessler

Gross Skins
Player
Topher Baron

Net Skins
Player

Daniel Johnson
Kevin LaPlante
Dennis Steele
Shawn Stafford
Matt Dutoit

Proxies
Player

Chris Fagerlie
Aaron Gigler

Birdie on 1, Birdie on 7
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 3
Birdie on 9
Birdie on 5

Eagle on 2
Eagle on 3

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 2
Birdie on 7

Eagle on 8
Eagle on 2
Eagleon 1

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 5

Eagleon 1
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 8
Eagle on 9
Eagle on 2

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$54.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Purse
$165.00
$165.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$65.00
$65.00

Purse
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$125.00

Purse
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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