

May 17, 2023 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Mike Christensen	36 \$47.00	1	Steve Anderson	33 \$47.00	Mike Fredrickson	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 7	\$54.00
2	Connor Danis	37 \$41.00	2	Zack Schleicher	33 \$41.00	Paul Wright	Birdie on 6	\$27.00
3	Bennet Puchtell	37 \$33.00	3	Alex Spehar	35 \$33.00	Tom Plumb	Birdie on 3	\$27.00
4	Ben Wrazidlo	38 \$24.00	4	Jerry Parrott	35 \$24.00	Connor Danis	Birdie on 9	\$27.00
						Anthony Iten	Birdie on 5	\$27.00
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Paul Wright	39 \$47.00	1	Jeff Loch	33 \$47.00	Jerry Parrott	Eagle on 2	\$165.00
2	Kraig Kliber	41 \$41.00	2	Kurt Klosterman	34 \$41.00	Tom Plumb	Eagle on 3	\$165.00
3	Pete Becken	42 \$33.00	3	John Puchtel	35 \$33.00			
4	Dennis Johnson	43 \$24.00	4	DeMann Seals	36 \$24.00			
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Joshua Fraser	42 \$47.00	1	Grant Boege	33 \$47.00	Willie Condon	3W	\$25.00
2	Rick Kush	46 \$41.00	2	David Maurer	34 \$41.00	Mike Christensen	8W	\$25.00
3	Matt Bentson	47 \$33.00	3	Mike Earle	35 \$33.00			
4	Brett Johnson	47 \$24.00	4	Douglas Glienke	36 \$24.00			

North

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Chris Fairchild	36 \$47.00	1	Greg Doll	33 \$47.00	Touleng Vang	Birdie on 2	\$65.00
2	Andy LaHoud	38 \$41.00	2	Pad Getchell	35 \$41.00	Aaron Moberg	Birdie on 7	\$65.00
3	Alex Marolt	38 \$33.00	3	John Hedding	35 \$33.00			
4	Kelly Dixon	39 \$24.00	4	Akshith Mandepally	35 \$24.00			
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Craig Pettis	38 \$47.00	1	Brian Heijerman	34 \$47.00	Phillip Laverdiere	Eagle on 8	\$126.00
2	John Lundberg	42 \$41.00	2	Travis Gienger	34 \$41.00	Touleng Vang	Eagle on 2	\$126.00
3	Anthony Green	42 \$33.00	3	Rick McElvain	35 \$33.00	Brian Zimmerman	Eagle on 1	\$126.00
4	Brian Carmichael	43 \$24.00	4	Zack Kessler	36 \$24.00			
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Paul Delperdang	46 \$47.00	1	George Bedor	32 \$47.00	Eric Blackwelder	6N	\$25.00
2	Gregory Kraupa	46 \$41.00	2	Tim Ley	34 \$41.00	Greg Kessler	8N	\$25.00
3	David Edwardson	47 \$33.00	3	Bradley Flikeid	34 \$33.00			
4	Curt Routhe	48 \$24.00	4	Brandon Olson	34 \$24.00			

East

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Blake Onkka	32 \$47.00	1	Jayne Artisensi	33 \$47.00	Topher Baron	Birdie on 5	\$125.00
2	Jeffrey Cannon	34 \$41.00	2	Jim Herlofsky	34 \$41.00			
3	Sam Shafer	34 \$33.00	3	Ryan Reider	35 \$33.00			
4	Yarri Bryn	36 \$24.00	4	Peter Aleckson	35 \$24.00			
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Simon Knockel	38 \$47.00	1	Josh Barstow	32 \$47.00	Daniel Johnson	Eagle on 1	\$41.00
2	Brian Blomquist	38 \$41.00	2	Daniel Johnson	34 \$41.00	Kevin LaPlante	Eagle on 7	\$41.00
3	Mark Salchert	39 \$33.00	3	Scott Forrest	35 \$33.00	Dennis Steele	Eagle on 8	\$41.00
4	Thomas Brannon	40 \$24.00	4	Paul Hadden	35 \$24.00	Shawn Stafford	Eagle on 9	\$41.00
						Matt Dutoit	Eagle on 2	\$41.00
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Myron Baxley	41 \$47.00	1	Drew Ohnesorge	34 \$47.00	Chris Fagerlie	3E	\$25.00
2	Kevin LaPlante	43 \$41.00	2	Nick Wilde	35 \$41.00	Aaron Gigler	7E	\$25.00
3	Tim Meuleners	44 \$33.00	3	Brandon Steenerson	36 \$33.00			
4	Jim Justin	45 \$24.00	4	Shawn Stafford	37 \$24.00			